
OFC Pigtail

OFC Pigtail

Variants

SC / APC   SC / UPC   LC / UPC   LC / APC 

Details

Product Overview:

Fiber-optic pigtails provide a fast way to make communication devices in the field. They
are designed, manufactured and tested according to protocol and performance dictated
by the industrial standards, which will meet your most stringent mechanical and
performance specifications.

Significant: 

Parameter Value

Connector A SC

Fiber Mode 9/125 ?m

Fiber Grade G.657.A1

Polish Type APC

Cable Jacket PVC

Wavelength 1310 nm/1550 nm

Insertion Loss ?0.3 dB

Return Loss ?60 dB

Operating Temperature -40~75°C

 

Parameter Value



Connector B Unterminated

Fiber Count Simplex

Minimum Bend Radius 10 mm

Cable Diameter 0.9 mm

Jacket Color Yellow

Durability 500 Times

Interchangeability ?0.2 dB

Vibration ?0.2 dB

Storage Temperature -45~85°C
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